Computer &
Office
Accessories
Section G
-2: C
om
puter and O
ffice A

management.  The lock provides greater security especially in desk sharing office environments.
Drawer slides has powder coated cold rolled steel tray: polystyrene, textured.  Bearing Material:
Cabinet profiles with nylon rollers.  Load capacity: Dynamic up to 75 lbs.  Sold per each.
Maverick Hardware
8
KV 8157
Variable Height Keyboard Slides
75 lb Capacity * ¾” Extension
Slides mounts underneath desk with brackets, while drawer members mount to a custom tray. 7 position, adjustable reversible
mounting bracket. Friction latch securely holds keyboard in position. Quick disconnect and anti-rebounding, stay close feature.
Adjustable from 2 11/32” (KV8150) to 3 11/16” (KV8157) high in 7/32” increments. Ebony black finish (black zinc chromate
electro plated with a lacquer coat) Sold per pair, 10 pairs per box. Screws included.
KV8157 * Polybag Packaging
Sold 1 pair per bag, screws included.
Part # Length
KV8157-14 14”
KV8157-16 16”
KV8157-18 18”
KV8157-20 20”
KV8250 Pencil Drawer Slides
76 lb Capacity * ¾” Extension
Mounting bracket adjusts to heights and can be reversed for “inboard and outboard”
mounting. Track member quickly disconnects using positive lever release. Anti-
rebounding “stay close” design holds pencil drawer in closed position yet allows easy
opening. Sold per pair.
Part # Length
KV8250-12 12”
KV8250-14 14”
KV8250-16 16”
KV8250-18 18”
KV8250-20 20”
KV8250-22 22”
Slides
Se
ct
io

ffi
ce
 A
cc
es
so
rie
s
KV8414 100# Telescopic, Full-Extension Drawer Slide with Hold-out
Detent
The Knape and Vogt 8414 full-extension drawer slide with hold-out is specially designed for use I pull-out
word surfaces such as key-board trays, auxiliary writing surfaces, computer equipment and other under-surface
applications.  Non-handed design and 32mm hole pattern for easy installation.  Slides are tested to meet or exceed ANSI
performance standards as established by BIFMA, KCMA and BHMA.  Sold per each, 10 pair/ box.
Part # Length
KV8414-12 12”
KV8414-14 14”
KV8414-16 16”
KV8414-18 18”
KV8414-20 20”
KV8414-22 22”
KV8414-24 24”
2610 Roosevelt Blvd, Eugene OR, 97402
(541) 688-1878
(800) 452-2612
 Fax 688-1993

BS1SD Flat Bumper .5 diam x .14 ht
BS33SD Pyramid Shape .5 diam x .15 ht
BS58SD Cone Shape .5 diam x .20 ht
BS7 Simple .335 diam x .085 ht
Do-It-Yourself Lazy Susan
SYXSWIVELROL2  Roller
Nylon roller mounted on a steel base for screw
attachment.  For #6 screws on 32mm
hole spacing.
Maverick Hardware
10
Gromments
Custom Accents
50mm Wire Grommets
Part # Size Color
CPF50-BK 50mm 2” Black
CPF50-WH 50mm 2” White
CPF50-BN 50mm 2” Brown
CPF50-AL 50mm 2” Almond
CPF50-GR 50mm 2” Grey
Custom Accents
60mm Flexigrom Grommets
Part # Size Color
CPFL60-BK 60mm 2 3/8” Black
CPFL60-BN 60mm 2 3/8” Brown
CPFL60-WH 60mm 2 3/8” White
CPFL60-GR 60mm 2 3/8” Gray
Custom Accents
60mm Wire Grommets
Part # Size Color
CPF60-BK 50mm 2 3/8” Black
CPF60-WH 50mm 2 3/8” White
CPF60-BN 50mm 2 3/8” Brown
CPF60-AL 50mm 2 3/8” Almond
CPF60-GR 50mm 2 3/8” Grey
Custom Accents
80mm Flexigrom Grommets
Part # Size Color
CPFL80-BK 80mm 3 1/8” Black
CPFL80-WH 80mm 3 1/8” White
CPFL80-GR 80mm 3 1/8” Gray
Custom Accents
80mm Wire Grommets
Part # Size Color
CPF80-BK 80mm 3 1/8” Black
CPF80-WH 80mm 3 1/8” White
CPF80-BN 80mm 3 1/8” Brown
CPF80-AL 80mm 3 1/8” Almond
CPF80-GR 80mm 3 1/8” Grey
Grommets
EDP “Flip Top” Series 2 1/2'” Hole
Most popular grommet, especially designed to accommodate computer and computer peripheral plugs, as well as outsized
telephone amphenols and business machine plugs.  Accommodates plugs up to 2 ¼”, well suited